
Ranking 
pisteet Turku 18.1.2020

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020

Hamina 
5.9.2020

Oulu 
24.10.2020

Oulu SM 
28.11.2020

1 Aleksi Volanen - Outi Pöntinen (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 43 13 15 15
2 Alexander Ivanitskiy - Irene Hagerstrom (S2) TK Master Helsinki 41 15 13 13 13 10
3 Juha Viemerö - Elina Viemerö (S1) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 37 11 12 12 13
4 Jarno Vaajoki - Aini Minkkinen (S1) Quickstep Vihti 35 12 12 10 11 7
5 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Volta Helsinki 29 10 11 8
6 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S2) Viuhka Vaasa 28 5 11 10 7
7 Jouni Uosukainen - Liisa Rantatulkkila (S1) DSC Oulu Oulu 26 15 11
8 Jouko Leppälä - Heljä Leppälä (S4) DanceLine Tampere 24 15 9
9 Juho Järvenpää - Maria Heikkilä (S1) Volta Helsinki 21 4 8 9

10 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen (S3) Rolling Vaasa 19 6 6 5 7
11 Mikko Juusola - Hanna Paavola (S1) Rolling Vaasa 18 9 7 2
11 Pauli Vihtiälä - Susa Vihtiälä (S1) DanceLine Tampere 18 7 9 2
13 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 16 2 5 9 2
14 Jani Pihjalamäki - Mira Hyvärinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 13 2 2 5 6 2
15 Juha Rautio - Päivi Rautio (S2) Dance Team Tampere 12 12
15 Timo Pyykkönen - Anu Peltonen (S3) Terpsikerho Kouvola 12 8 4
15 Janne Salminen - Jenni Salminen (S2) Oikea Rytmi Pori 12 2 8 2
18 Juha Lampi – Satu Rahko (S2) DSC Oulu Oulu 10 8 2
18 Sampsa Lindberg - Katja Lindberg (S2) Cavalier Järvenpää 10 10
20 Henry Hatakka - Terhi Virkki-Hatakka (S2) Lappeenr.tu Lappeenranta 8 6 2
20 Ilkka Ruutu - Sari Ruutu (S2) Lumets Helsinki 8 8
22 Seppo Niemi - Marianne Mäkelä(S2) DanceTeam Tampere 6 2 4
23 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Nommik (S2) Vakita Vantaa 5 5
23 Petrus Laitinmäki - Helinä Kiviniemi (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 5 5
23 Jukka Pakkala - Irina Moilanen (S2) HaveStep Hamina 5 5
26 Marko Mäntyniemi – Anu Aaltonen (S2) Botafogo Seinäjoki 4 4
26 Henri Kuusniemi – Riikka Kuusniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 4 4
26 Marko Lampisuo - Tuuli Penttinen-Lampisuo (S2) DanceTeam Tampere 4 2 2
29 Juha Laiho - Heidi Laiho (S2) Bolero Turku 3 3
30 Raimo Kekola – Soile Maunuksela (S5) Botafogo Seinäjoki 2 2
30 Keijo Vierimaa - Seija Vierimaa (S4) DanceTeam Tampere 2 2
30 Jore Aitamurto - Raila Aitamurto (S3) Parketti Hyvinkää 2 2
30 Tommi Rainola - Sirpa Kovaniemi (S3) DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2
30 Jari Salo - Kristiina Salo (S3) Bolero Turku 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto
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Seniorit



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
18.1.2020

Vantaa SM  
1.2.2020

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020

Hamina 
5.9.2020

Oulu 
24.10.2020

1 Jari Laatta - Wilma Lahti (S1) DanceTeam Tampere 45 15 15 15 15
2 Jani Kallio - Satu Vuorjoki (S2) Buumi Helsinki 40 13 12 10 15
3 Petri Järvinen - Ulla Järvinen (S3) Star Helsinki 39 13 13 13
4 Kari Mustonen - Minna Virkkala(S1) Buumi Helsinki 35 12 10 13 9
5 Anton Romanov - Johanna Raatikainen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 34 11 11 12
6 Tommi Räty - KristaNeff-Narva Blue & White Helsinki 30 8 7 11 11
7 Jarno Vaajoki - Aini Minkkinen (S1) Quickstep Vihti 26 7 6 9 10 7
8 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Volta Helsinki 25 9 5 11
9 Tapio Komminaho - Sanna Leskinen (S1) Buumi Helsinki 24 12 12

10 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S2) Viuhka Vaasa 18 2 4 8 6
10 Aleksi Volanen - Outi Pöntinen (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 18 10 8
12 Jouni Lehtiranta - Maarit Nurmi (S3) Bolero Turku 13 4 2 5 4
12 Janne Äikiä - Katja Aho (S2) Vakita Vantaa 13 2 4 7 2
14 Mika Heikkinen - Ella Tikkanen (S3) Bolero Turku 12 5 2 5
14 Reino Luoto - Tanja Luoto (S2) Buumi Helsinki 12 9 3
14 Pauli Vihtiälä - Susu Vihtiälä (S1) DanceLine Tampere 12 2 2 8
14 Janne Salminen - Jenni Salminen (S2) Oikea Rytmi Pori 12 2 2 8
18 Mikko Mättö - Anna Jouppila-Mättö (S2) Dance Flow Kuopio 11 7 4
19 Jouni Uosukainen - Liisa Rantatulkkila (S1) DSC Oulu Oulu 10 10
19 Mikko Juusola - Hanna Paavola (S1) Rolling Vaasa 10 4 6
21 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen (S3) Rolling Vaasa 9 2 2 5
21 Jouni Uosukainen - Liisa Rantatulkkila (S1) DSC Oulu Oulu 9 9
23 Jari Sermiö - Jaana Savolainen (S3) Buumi Helsinki 8 8
23 Kim Hakala – Tiina Päivärinta (S1) Hyrrät Kotka 8 8
25 Tommi Rainola - Sirpa Kovaniemi (S3) DSC Oulu Oulu 7 3 2 2
25 Petrus Laitinmäki - Helinä Kiviniemi (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 7 2 5
27 Jani Pihjalamäki - Mira Hyvärinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 6 2 2 2 2
27 Kari Leminen - Maarit Vappula (S3) Cavalier Järvenpää 6 2 2 2
29 Henri Kuusniemi – Riikka Kuusniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 5 5
30 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 4 2 2
31 Juha Lampi – Satu Rahko (S2) DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2
31 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Nommik (S2) Vakita Vantaa 2 2
31 Teuvo Laine - Raija Laine (S4) Buumi Helsinki 2 2
31 Kim Hakala - Tiina Päivärinta (S1) Hyrrät Kotka 2 2
31 Ilkka Kärkkäinen - Sanna Jääskeläinen (S2) Vikkarit Iisalmi 2 2
31 Sampsa Lindberg - Katja Lindberg (S2) Cavalier Järvenpää 2 2
31 Marko Lampisuo - Tuuli Penttinen-Lampisuo (S2) Oikea Rytmi Pori 2 2
31 Pekka Nätynki - Mirva Nätynki (S1) Telemark Team Oulu 2 2
31 Ari Heinonen - Aino Salo (S1) Buumi Helsinki 2 2
31 Pekka Salmi - Nina Jokinen (S3) Cavalier Järvenpää 2 2
31 Ari Aaltonen - Sonja Kaarlas (S1) Spiral Tampere 2 2
31 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 2 2
31 Jari Salo - Kristiina Salo (S3) Bolero Turku 2 2
31 Tommi Alatalo - Anna Ryynänen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 2 2
31 Toni Hellevaara - Marjut Mäntyniemi (S2) Bolero Turku 2 2
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Seniorit



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
18.1.2020 (fin)

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020 

(lask)
Hamina 

5.9.2020 (fin)

Oulu 
24.10.2020( 

lask)
Oulu SM 

29.11.2020
1 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Volta Helsinki 41 13 15 13
1 Jarno Vaajoki - Aini Minkkinen (S1) Quickstep Vihti 41 12 15 13 13 12
3 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S2) Viuhka Vaasa 36 8 13 12 11
4 Mikko Juusola - Hanna Paavola (S1) Rolling Vaasa 33 11 12 10
5 Jouni Uosukainen - Liisa Rantatulkkila (S1) DSC Oulu Oulu 30 15 15
6 Janne Salminen . Jenni Salminen (S2) Oikea Rytmi Pori 28 10 11 7
7 Pauli Vihtiälä - Susu Vihtiälä (S1) DanceLine Tampere 27 9 12 6
8 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen (S3) Rolling Vaasa 25 7 8 10
9 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 22 5 6 11 4
9 Jani Pihjalamäki - Mira Hyvärinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 22 4 3 9 9 2

11 Aleksi Volanen - Outi Pöntinen (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 15 15
12 Henri Kuusniemi – Riikka Kuusniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 14 9 5
12 Juha Lampi – Satu Rahko (S2) DSC Oulu Oulu 14 10 4
14 Petrus Laitinmäki - Helinä Kiviniemi (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 11 11
15 Sampsa Lindberg - Katja Lindberg (S2) Cavalier Järvenpää 10 10
16 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Nommik (S2) Vakita Vantaa 9 9
16 Tommi Rainola - Sirpa Kovaniemi (S3) DSC Oulu Oulu 9 7 2
18 Timo Pyykkönen - Anu Peltonen (S3) Terpsikerho Kouvola 8 8
19 Jari Salo - Kristiina Salo (S3) Bolero Turku 6 6
20 Marko Lampisuo - Tuuli Penttinen-Lampisuo (S2) DanceTeam Tampere 5 5
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